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2020 K-8 Overall

Teacher/ . Overall
Location
Parent Score

Mason D. Valentyna  School Plus —\  vo i Ny 21.45 9.48 12.80 1
Bardakova Manhattan
e R b ae Mr. Mike Grove S SR Lewiston, PA 27.908 8.50 12.42 2
Phoebe K. MS
Leslie Z. Zunck Family Homeschool Enck, OK 40.084 7.33 11.82 3
Monte Vista
Hart Harper Wally Walstrom Elementary  Albuquerque, NM 20.769 8.78 11.74 4
School
L. Osborne Sand Hill ES Guyton, GA 15.538 9.63 11.73 5
Rowan W. and Erick Rd. North Tonawanda,
Micah W. Andrew Warta SrEiEy NY 11.63 9.10 10.02 6
Rowan W. and Erick Rd North Tonawanda,
Micah W. Andrew Warta SreTEn NY 40.493 6.03 9.75 7
Max B. Olmstead 64 Buffalo, NY 13.054 8.35 9.58 8
Williamsburg
Matthew P. Montessori Williamsburg, VA 23.065 6.90 9.53 9
School
Reyme (W i Mr. Mike Grove Mifflin County MS  Lewiston, PA 13.981 8.10 9.52 10

Emma K.



2020 K-8 Quality
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2020 K-8 Quality

Teacher/ . Overall
Location
Parent Score

L. Osborne Sand Hill ES Guyton, GA 15.538 9.63 11.73 1
Manhattan
Mason D. V. Bardakova New York, NY 21.45 9.48 12.80 1st Overall
School Sharp
Rowan W. and Erick Rd. North Tonawanda,
Micah W. Andrew Warta e NY 11.63 9.10 10.02 2
Monte Vista
Hart H. Wally Walstrom  Elementary  Albuquerque, NM 20.769 8.78 11.74 3
School
Ari V. Mrs.Slye Ephrata H.S. Ephrata, PA 9.319 8.60 8.72 4
Alexandra R. and . oot i d
Mr. Mike Grove Mifflin County MS  Lewiston, PA 27.908 8.50 12.42 2nd Overall
Phoebe K.
Koltan Tracy Carlson Rose Acres MEIEITE RS, 8.726 8.43 8.32 5
Elementary MD
Max B. Olmstead 64 Buffalo, NY 13.054 8.35 9.58 6
Lael S. Leah Sparks Home School Edmond, OK 4.526 8.18 6.07 7
Rayne M.and )\ vike Grove Mifflin County MS  Lewiston, PA 13.981 8.10 9.52 8
Emma K.
Quinn S. Leah Sparks Home School Edmond, OK 8.312 7.98 7.73 g

Gavin S. Leah Sparks Home School Edmond, OK 6.398 7.95 6.91 10



2020 9-12 Overall
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Lew Porter Lancers

Micah T.

Lea W., Kennedy
M., lJillian B.

Jamye

Elizabeth Z.

Emiliano R.

Emma R., Marcus
O.

Angela P.

John C,, Joseph K.,

Jacob L.-B.

Chloe O.

Teacher/

Bradley Miller

Dawn Kelley

Zunk Family

Margaret Showalter

Lucy Walter

Jim Burdick

9-12 Overall

Lewiston Porter HS Buffalo, NY 54.554 7.40
Kearney H.S. Kearney, MO 15.249 8.80
Lyme-Old Lyme High ¢ 4|/ me, cT 45.458 5.65
School
Collinsville H.S. Collinsville, IL 24.364 6.70
Homeschool Enck, OK 21.075 6.60
Chapin H.S. El Paso, TX 18.086 6.50
Francis ';0;"9" North i Charles, MO 10.255 7.85
Sl EIEGE Albuquerque, NM 9.216 8.10
Esperpnza
Wi OB REN  gra0 e @ 29.291 5.50
School
Canton CSD Canton, NY 15.802 6.40

Overall
Score

12,91 1

10.66 2
9.42 3
9.41 4
8.87 5
8.32 6
8.25 7
8.18 8
8.15 9
7.84 10



2020 9-12 Quality
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Micah T.

Thomas M., Matt
0., Malcolm S.,
Sebastian B.

Carter L.

Angela P.

Lew Porter Lancers

Emma R, Marcus O

Ramiro Q

Kinsley M, Kate E,
Mary K

Lew Porter Lancers

Lew Porter Lancers

Lew Porter Lancers

Jamison C, Arielle
S, Cesar M, Tyler W

2020 9-12 Quality

m

Teacher/

Parent

Bradley Miller
Dawn Kelley

Heather Costner

Margaret
Showalter

Margaret
Showalter

Laura McMillan

Eric Anthony  Powders Villa HS

Kearney H.S.

Lyme-Old Lyme
High School

Home School

La Academia de
Esperpnza
Lewiston Porter
HS

Francis Howell
North H.S.
La Academia de
Esperpnza
Powdersville
High School
Lewiston Porter
HS

Lewiston Porter
HS

Lewiston Porter
HS

Kearney, MO

Old Lyme, CT

Clymer, NY

Albuquerque, NM

Buffalo, NY

St Charles, MO

Albuquerque, NM

Greenville, SC

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Buffalo, NY

Easley, SC

15.249

4.526

3.269

9.216

30.489

10.255

8.373

7.979

41.266

54.554

39.928

6.055

8.80

8.50

8.45

8.10

8.05

7.85

7.75

7.75

7.65

7.40

7.25

7.25

10.66

6.31

5.33

8.18

12.06

8.25

7.53

7.39

12.44

12.91

11.69

6.15

Overall
Score

2nd Overall

1st Overall

10



@ 2020 Teacher Crystal
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@ 2020 Teacher Crystal

Quality | Overall
Score Score

Location

Teacher/Parent

Bradley Miller

Lisa Matejka

Jim Burdick

Margaret Showalter

Tracy Carlson

Tracy Carlson

Tracy Burds

Karen Metcalf

Claudia Menendez

Susan Schmidt

Kearney H.S. Kearney, MO

Trinity Lutheran

Bloomington, IL
school &

Canton CSD Canton, NY

La Academia de

. Albuquerque, NM

Francis Howell H.S. Maryland Heights, MD

Francis Howell H.S. Maryland Heights, MD

Central City HS Central City, IA

Cornerstone
Learning Tallahassee, FL
Community
ks nele Hnederson, NV
Academy

Somerville H.S. Somerville, MA

17.461

24.225

10.158

7.262

10.507

8.891

9.606

30.609

9.328

2.899

8.03

6.77

8.90

9.47

7.50

7.97

6.53

3.77

4.40

5.50

10.17

9.49

9.32

8.68

7.96

7.93

6.70

5.65

4.46

3.25

1

10
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2020 Cool Crystal

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

| GroupID | Teacher/Parent | School | Location | Score | Ranking _

Grace C., Prudencia K., Evan Lyme-Old Lyme High
Dawn Kelley ¥ ¥ g Old Lyme, CT 4.6 1 (Snow person)
M. School
Gwenyth Hall Wasatch Elementary Provo, VT 4.4 1 (black crystal)
Tate L. Heather Costner Home School Clymer, NY 3.7 3 (spikey ball)
Kaitlyn B., Kaitlyn E., Isa B., : .
Bayles B., Thomas D. Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 3.4 3 (dark crystal)
Anna H. Collinsville H.S. Collinsville, IL 2.8 5
dglinlok, Rg::\z(rjdEF., PRSI Dawn Kelley Lyme-Old Lyme High school  Old Lyme, CT 2.8 6
Jason S., Jackson L., Cooper B., . . . .
Brooklyn H., Shelby B. Catherine C Chapman Powdersville High School Greenville, SC 2.7 7
Seth M., Kate B., Gabe P., Mary- . . . . .
Caroline B., Jacob L. Laura McMillan Powdersville High School ~ Greenville, SC 2.7 8 (spikey ball)
SRS E T Enli QS Lucy Walter Lyme-Old Lyme High School  Old Lyme, CT 2.5 8 (blue crystal)

M.

Clay N. and Ethan B. Trinity Lutheron school Bloomington, IL 2.4 10
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K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Location
Parent

Alexander H

Augustus K

Ari V

Lucio K

Adam T

Elizabeth H

Koltan

Nina

Clara R

Quinn S

Quinn S

Gwenyth Hall

Mark Hoffmann (P)

D. Karyczak

Mrs.Slye

D. Karyczak

Homish Family

Tracy Carlson

John Rickus

Leah Sparks

Leah Sparks

Wasatch Elementary

SchoolSharp+ Manhattan

Buffalo Public School 156

Ephrata H.S.

Buffalo Public School 156

Dodge Elementary

Dodge Elementary

Rose Acres Elementary

Manhattan School for
Children PS 333

Home

Home School

Home School

Provo, VT

Bronx, NY

Buffalo, NY

Ephrata, PA

Buffalo, NY

Ambherst, NY

Amherst, NY

Maryland Heights,
MD

New York, NY

Buffalo, NY

Edmond, OK

Edmond, OK

20.151 6.88
14.857 7.55
19.518 6.70
9.319 8.60
14.727 7.28
13.735 7.25
49.926 4.95
8.726 8.43
26.603 5.55
26.78 5.38
8.312 7.98
9.673 7.45

Quality | Overall
Score Score
9.11

9.06

8.79

8.72

8.71

8.47

8.45

8.32

8.00

7.76

7.73

7.66



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Location

Quality | Overall

Teacher/
Parent

Bobb Family Gary Jastrzab
Gavin S Leah Sparks

Gabriena F and Nicolas
M
Gavin S Leah Sparks
Matthew P
Lael S Leah Sparks
Mark Hoffmann (P)
Bobb Family Gary Jastrzab

Maebh F and Siobhan Aedin Culhane

F
Lael S Leah Sparks
ElsaT
Maximilian H Mark Hoffmann (P)

Garrettford Elementary
School

Home School

Trinity Lutheron school

Home School

Williamsburg Montessori
School

Home School

SchoolSharp+ Manhattan

Garrettford Elementary
School

Home

Home School

Baltimore International
Academy

SchoolSharp+ Manhattan

Drexel Hill, PA

Edmond, OK

Bloomington, IL

Edmond, OK

Williamsburg VA

Edmond, OK

Bronx, NY

Drexel Hill, PA

Newton Center, MA

Edmond, OK

Baltimore, MD

Bronx, NY

31.849

8.576

27.714

6.398

6.023

7.973

12.992

27.499

27.461

4.526

14.615

25.095

5.03 7.62
7.18 7.04
4.75 6.93
7.95 6.91
7.85 6.65
6.85 6.53
5.58 6.39
4.35 6.33
4.30 6.25
8.18 6.07
5.00 5.97
3.80 5.38



K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . ualit Overall
/ Location Q y
Parent Yolo] (] Yolo] (]
5.23

Tate L Heather Costner Home School Clymer, NY 4.963 6.75
Hannah T Homish Family Dodge Elementary Amherst, NY 7.303 5.40 4.96
Genesis M Claudia Menendez Menendez Academy Henderson, NV 9.345 4.45 4.52
Claire | Sand Hill Elementary Summerville, SC 94.030 2.18 4.30
Maebh F a:d Siobhan  » e din Culhane Home Newton Center, MA 8.777 3.68 3.64
MaxS. , Ben C. Karen Metcalf Cornerstone Learning Tallahassee, FL 3.411 4,18 2.69

Elementary

PKMS Steam Team Paul Know Middle School North Augusta, SC 5.068 2.99 2.34
PKMS Steam Team Paul Know Middle School North Augusta, SC 5.850 2.60 2.17
Nl a:d Slelsineld Aedin Culhane Home Newton Center, MA 6.534 2.28 2.00
Team Mycio Forest Elementary Williamsville, NY 0.707 4.28 0.99
Team Mycio Forest Elementary Williamsville, NY 0.795 3.66 0.93

Team Mycio Forest Elementary Williamsville, NY 0.447 3.28 0.53



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/ . Quality | Overall
Location
Parent
SIEEL ey AiSiitE ] Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 58.336 4.30 7.63
Jayden Y
Ramiro Q Margaret Showalter  La Academia de Esperanza  Albuquerque, NM 8.373 7.75 7.53
KmSIe'\»;I;/’I\'/ KKate E, Laura McMillan Powdersville High School Greenville, SC 7.979 7.75 7.39
Destiny H, Malcolm W,
Emily G, Aaliyah K, Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 11.947 6.35 7.06
Jasmine S
Johnny B Amherst HS Amherst, NY 14.553 5.65 6.73
Brooke L, Kayla L Jim Burdick Canton CSD Canton, NY 9.701 6.40 6.59
SiEEn <, el Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 17.786 5.15 6.56
Simon L
R I, (K2 B, Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 55.916 3.63 6.36
Brian H, Langston H
Thomas M, Matt O,
Malcolm S, Sebastian Dawn Kelley Lyme-Old Lyme High School Old Lyme, CT 4.526 8.50 6.31
B
Jamison C, Arielle S, . .
Cesar M, Tyler W Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 6.055 7.25 6.15
Manisha M, Taylor S Francis Howell North H.S. St Charles, MO 9.24 6.05 6.11

Carli L, Fatima R Collinsville H.S. Collinsville, IL 11.682 5.40 5.96



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Lucas, Cody, Cole,
Seth, Zach

Emiliano R

Carter L

Susanna H

Caitlyn S

Hayden B

Karlie S, Camille H,
Gretchen T

Susanna H

Camryn S, Olivia L,
Rhett P

Chris W

Anna N

Trinity G

Parent

Eric Anthony

Heather Costner

Tracy Burds

Jim Burdick

Laura McMillan

Jim Burdick

Ellen Hall

Ellen Hall

Powders Villa HS

Chapin H.S.

Home School

George Walton
Comprehensive HS

Central City HS

Canton CSD

Powdersville High School

George Walton
Comprehensive HS

Canton CSD

George Walton
Comprehensive HS

Bangor HS

Bangor HS

Location

Easley, SC
El Paso, TX
Clymer, NY
Marietta, GA
Central City, IA
Canton, NY
Greenville, SC
Marietta, GA
Canton, NY
Marietta, GA
Bangor, ME

Bangor, ME

63.85

25.137

3.269

5.469

15.145

9.284

3.041

3.061

13.077

4.828

3.139

2.203

Quality | Overall

3.10

3.80

8.45

6.25

4.10

4.30

7.10

6.35

3.30

4.30

5.05

5.65

5.62

5.39

5.33

5.07

4.95

4.35

431

3.86

3.79

3.29

3.12

2.86



9-12 Honorable Mentions

Parent

Drew F, John Q, Wyatt

C Catherine C Chapman  Powdersville High School Greenville, SC 0.891 7.25 2.01
George Walton .

Arya O Comprehensive HS Marietta, GA 1.126 5.40 1.77
B LR, Eric Anthony Powders Villa HS Easley, SC 96.609 0.75 1.49
Aumaya, Kai

Kellen D Ellen Hall Bangor HS Bangor, ME 0.57 5.50 1.08

Grace S George Walton Marietta, GA 25.238 0.50 0.71

Comprehensive HS



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

Michelle S, Beck H, Savannah B Catherine C Chapman Powdersville High School Greenville, SC
Camryn S, Olivia L, Rhett P Jim Burdick Canton CSD Canton, NY 1.31

Aaron M Claudia Menendez Menendez Academy Henderson, NV 1.15



